HYBRID MEETING OPTION AVAILABLE

The public is invited to attend the regular Council
meetings at City Hall.

CITY OF CORCORAN

Corcoran City Council Agenda
August 10, 2023 - 7:00 pm Meeting Via Telephone/Other Electronic

Noahkowb=

®

10.

11.
12.

13.

14.
15.

Call to Order / Roll Call

Pledge of Allegiance

Agenda Approval

Commission Representatives*

Open Forum — Public Comment Opportunity
Presentations/Recognitions

Consent Agenda

December 2022 Council Minutes*

Financial Claims*

Fee Schedule Amendement*

Water Tower - Pay Request 3*

Resolution 2023-66 Donation to Police Department*
Plannlng Business -- Public Comment Opportunity
Unfinished Business — Public Comment

Opportunity
a. City Administrator Search Process*

b. City Center Drive & 79™ Place - Bid Alternate*
c. Pedestrian Crossing Policy & Quote*

New Business — Public Comment Opportunity
a. Administration Department Reorganization*
b. Organizational Chart*

Cc. 2024 Advance CIP Purchase*

d. Call Work Session*

Staff Reports

Closed Session*

a. City Center Drive Improvements

b. Hackamore Road Improvements

New Business Continued

e. Hackamore Road Improvement

2023 City Council Schedule*

Adjournment

®oo o

Means

Call-in Instructions:

+1312 626 6799 US

Enter Meeting ID: 871 0467 9667

Press *9 to speak during the Public Comment
Sections in the meeting.

Video Link and Instructions:
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87104679667
visit http://www.zoom.us and enter

Meeting ID: 871 0467 9667

Participants can utilize the Raise Hand function
to be recognized to speak during the Public
Comment sections in the meeting. Participant
video feeds will be muted. In-person comments
will be received first, with the hybrid electronic
means option following.

For more information on options to provide
public comment visit:
WWW.corcoranmn.gov

*Includes Materials - Materials relating to these agenda items can be found in the Council Chambers Agenda
Packet book located by the entrance. The complete Council Agenda Packet is available electronically on the City

website at www.corcoranmn.gov.
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STAFF REPORT Agenda Item: 4.

Council Meeting: Prepared By:

August 10, 2023 Michelle Friedrich

Topic: Action Required

Commission Representatives Informational
Summary

The advisory commission representatives for the August 10, 2023, Council meeting are as
follows:

e Planning Commission: Jon Horn
e Parks and Trails Commission: Gary Erzberger

Financial/Budget
N/A

Council Action
N/A

Attachments
N/A



STAFF REPORT Agenda Item: 7a.

Council Meeting: Prepared By:
August 10, 2023 Michelle Friedrich
Topic: Action Required:
Draft Council Minutes — December 2022 Informational
Summary

The draft Council Minutes for December 2022 will be emailed on Tuesday, August 8,
with hard copies provided to Council the evening of the August 10 meeting.

Attachments (Hard copies will be provided August 10, 2023)

1. Draft Council Work Session Minutes — December 8, 2022
2. Draft Council Minutes — December 8, 2022

3. Draft Council Minutes — December 22, 2022



Agenda ltem 7b.
Council Meeting Date: 8/10/2023
FINANCIAL CLAIMS Prepared By: Maggie Ung

CHECK RANGE

FUND #500 ESCROW CLAIMS
Paid to Amount
SEE THE REGISTER FOR #500 CLAIMS

Total $0.00

Total Fund #500 =
(See attached Payments Detail)

ALL OTHER FINANCIAL CLAIMS

Check Register
(See attached Check Detail Registers)
Total Checks
Total of Auto Deductions

TOTAL EXPENDITURES FOR APPROVAL

Project name

$ -
$155,000.05
$ 155,000.05
$ 189,881.01
$ 344,881.06

Auto Deductions / Electronic Fund Transfer / Other Disbursements

Description

Date Paid to Amount
7/21/2023 ADP $ 333.96
7/27/2023 ADP $ 118,765.79
7/28/2023 RevTrak $ 470.00
7/28/2023 Optum Bank $ 4,278.29
7/28/2023 MN PERA $ 24,281.72
7/31/2023 MN State - Empower $ 5,629.05
8/1/2023 RevTrak $ 2,290.00
8/1/2023 HealthPartners $ 32,350.46
8/3/2023 THE HARTFORD $ 1,581.74
Total $ 189,881.01

Payroll Processing Fee

Net Payroll and Taxes

Credit Card Fee

Employee HSA

Employee Pension

Employee Deferred Comp/Healthcare Savings
Credit Card Fee

Employee Health Insurance Premium
Employee Disability Premium



08/04/2023 12:42 PM INVOICE GL DISTRIBUTION REPORT FOR CITY OF CORCORAN Page: 1/7

User: jpeterson EXP CHECK RUN DATES 07/28/2023 - 08/10/2023

DB: Corcoran JOURNALIZED

PAID - CHECK TYPE: PAPER CHECK
CHECK REGISTER - COUNCIL

GL Number Invoice Date Vendor Invoice Desc. Invoice Chk Date Amount Check

Check 34105

100-41500-50300 07/31/23 ABDO LLP RECONCILIATION REVIEW - FINANCIAL 474129 08/10/23 3,321.25 34105
Total For Check 34105 3,321.25

Check 34106

100-43100-50210 07/24/23 ACME TOOLS BATTERIES 11553346 08/10/23 58.95 34106

100-43100-50210 07/24/23 ACME TOOLS ALKALINE BATTERY 11553362 08/10/23 47.76 34106
Total For Check 34106 106.71

Check 34107

100-43122-50224 06/12/23 ALL RENTAL INC. WATER TRUNK RENTAL 2023139 08/10/23 1,875.00 34107
Total For Check 34107 1,875.00

Check 34108

100-41920-50221 07/13/23 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES LAPTOP CHARGER 1MR4-F4DY-J4YL  08/10/23 63.45 34108

100-42100-50200 07/23/23 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES PRINTER TONER CARTRIDGE 1JRV-RVGX-VMV6  08/10/23 162.11 34108

202-42100-50210 07/29/23 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES NIGHT TO UNITE SUPPLIES (COTTON CA 14NY-6WN1-34J7 08/10/23 314.65 34108
Total For Check 34108 540.21

Check 34109

100-42100-50417 07/24/23 ANGEL ARMOR RSC CARRIER - SILJANDER QUO7206 08/10/23 236.00 34109
Total For Check 34109 236.00

Check 34110

100-43100-50223 07/06/23 B & D PLUMBING HEATING & AC A/C WIRE REPAIR PUBLIC WORKS BUILD 219227 08/10/23 574.00 34110
Total For Check 34110 574.00

Check 34111

100-42100-50207 06/13/23 BCA TRAINING DMT-G CERTIFICATION TRAINING - EDS 29994 08/10/23 375.00 34111
Total For Check 34111 375.00

Check 34112

100-41900-50212 07/27/23 BEAUDRY OIL COMPANY UNLEADED FUEL 2388133 08/10/23 17.34 34112

100-42100-50212 07/27/23 BEAUDRY OIL COMPANY UNLEADED FUEL 2388133 08/10/23 789.09 34112

100-43100-50212 07/27/23 BEAUDRY OIL COMPANY UNLEADED FUEL 2388133 08/10/23 60.70 34112

100-43100-50212 07/27/23 BEAUDRY OIL COMPANY ULS #2 DYED KODIAK 2388132 08/10/23 490.38 34112
Total For Check 34112 1,357.51

Check 34113

100-42100-50220 07/20/23 BOYER FORD TRUCKS INC SQUAD 563 REPAIR 0025217023 08/10/23 1,905.35 34113

100-42100-50220 07/20/23 BOYER FORD TRUCKS INC BRAKE LINING KIT 003P45407 08/10/23 297.50 34113

100-42100-50403 07/20/23 BOYER FORD TRUCKS INC SQUAD 563 REPAIR 0025217023 08/10/23 1,124.80 34113
Total For Check 34113 3,327.65

Check 34114

100-41920-50210 08/01/23 BS& A SOFTWARE SERVICE FEE FOR ONLINE PERMIT APPL 148273 08/10/23 612.00 34114
Total For Check 34114 612.00

Check 34115

100-00000-11501 07/28/23 CARSON, CLELLAND & SCHREDER  LEGAL SERVICES 4165 08/10/23 217.50 34115

100-00000-22205 07/28/23 CARSON, CLELLAND & SCHREDER  LEGAL SERVICES 4165 08/10/23 427.75 34115

100-00000-22205-013 07/28/23 CARSON, CLELLAND & SCHREDER  LEGAL SERVICES 4165 08/10/23 145.00 34115

100-00000-22205-110 07/28/23 CARSON, CLELLAND & SCHREDER  LEGAL SERVICES 4165 08/10/23 36.25 34115

100-41600-50300 07/28/23 CARSON, CLELLAND & SCHREDER  LEGAL SERVICES 4165 08/10/23 5,292.50 34115

100-42100-50304 07/28/23 CARSON, CLELLAND & SCHREDER  LEGAL SERVICES 4165 08/10/23 4,627.00 34115

408-48010-50304 07/28/23 CARSON, CLELLAND & SCHREDER  LEGAL SERVICES 4165 08/10/23 123.25 34115
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User: Jjpeterson EXP CHECK RUN DATES 07/28/2023 - 08/10/2023

DB: Corcoran JOURNALIZED

PAID - CHECK TYPE: PAPER CHECK
CHECK REGISTER - COUNCIL

GL Number Invoice Date Vendor Invoice Desc. Invoice Chk Date Amount Check

Check 34115

419-43100-50304 07/28/23 CARSON, CLELLAND & SCHREDER LEGAL SERVICES 4165 08/10/23 217.50 34115
Total For Check 34115 11,086.75

Check 34116

100-43100-50210 02/16/23 CINTAS - 470 SURFACE DISINFECTANT 5145719004 08/10/23 7.15 34116
Total For Check 34116 7.15

Check 34117

100-41900-50400 07/26/23 CINTAS - 470 CITY HALL MATS 4162783011 08/10/23 133.06 34117

100-42100-50400 07/19/23 CINTAS - 470 LG BATH TOWEL 4162098043 08/10/23 16.20 34117

100-43100-50400 07/26/23 CINTAS - 470 LG TOWELS 4162783156 08/10/23 55.12 34117

100-43100-50400 07/26/23 CINTAS - 470 MAT 4162783111 08/10/23 6.00 34117

100-43100-50400 07/26/23 CINTAS - 470 CRT BLUE/CABINET 4162783182 08/10/23 38.11 34117

100-43100-50400 07/19/23 CINTAS - 470 CRT BLUE/SM SHOP TOWEL 4162098034 08/10/23 82.82 34117

100-43100-50400 07/19/23 CINTAS - 470 BATHROOM MAT 4162097927 08/10/23 24.20 34117

100-43100-50400 07/19/23 CINTAS - 470 LG BATH TOWEL 4162097994 08/10/23 55.12 34117

100-43100-50417 07/26/23 CINTAS - 470 UNIFORMS 4162783331 08/10/23 258.96 34117

100-43100-50417 07/19/23 CINTAS - 470 UNIFORMS 4162098112 08/10/23 194.17 34117
Total For Check 34117 863.76

Check 34118

100-00000-22205 07/31/23 CITY OF CORCORAN BP22-0039 STAFF TIME NOVEMBER 2022 BP22-0039.6 08/10/23 16.25 34118
Total For Check 34118 16.25

Check 34119

100-43100-50207 07/19/23 CITY OF ST. MICHAEL PUBLIC WORKS TRAINING COURSE 07192023-1 08/10/23 212.50 34119
Total For Check 34119 212.50

Check 34120

100-43125-50210 07/19/23 COMPASS MINERALS SALT SUPPLIES 1201018 08/10/23 2,112.71 34120
Total For Check 34120 2,112.71

Check 34121

100-45100-50300 08/03/23 COOPER HENSEL 2023 SUMMER SOCCER REFEREE 08032023 08/10/23 60.00 34121
Total For Check 34121 60.00

Check 34122

100-42100-50210 07/31/23 CULLIGAN BOTTLED WATER PD OFFICE WATER 100X07791101 08/10/23 86.00 34122
Total For Check 34122 86.00

Check 34123

100-43100-50220 07/26/23 CUTTER SALES INC SHOP SUPPLIES - TAPER CONE 165689 08/10/23 204.50 34123
Total For Check 34123 204.50

Check 34124

202-42100-50210 07/27/23 D.J.V. LABEL & PACKAGING JUNIOR OFFICER BADGE STICKERS 71754 08/10/23 697.50 34124
Total For Check 34124 697.50

Check 34125

100-42100-50300 07/31/23 DELETEME BY ABINE INC PD TECH SERVICE CORC-0003 08/10/23 112.02 34125
Total For Check 34125 112.02

Check 34126

100-42100-50403 07/01/23 DVS SQUAD 567 2018 FORD EXPLORER TAB R 082023 08/10/23 214.25 34126
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User: jpeterson EXP CHECK RUN DATES 07/28/2023 - 08/10/2023

DB: Corcoran JOURNALIZED

PAID - CHECK TYPE: PAPER CHECK
CHECK REGISTER - COUNCIL

GL Number Invoice Date Vendor Invoice Desc. Invoice Chk Date Amount Check

Check 34126
Total For Check 34126 214.25

Check 34127

100-41900-50350 07/20/23 ECM PUBLISHERS INC ORDINANCE NO 2023-492 957164 08/10/23 59.37 34127

100-41900-50350 07/06/23 ECM PUBLISHERS INC ORDINANCE NO 2023-489 955417 08/10/23 91.23 34127

100-41900-50350 07/06/23 ECM PUBLISHERS INC ORDINANCE NO. 2023-491 955416 08/10/23 91.23 34127

100-41910-50350 07/20/23 ECM PUBLISHERS INC AUG 3 PH VARIANCE SCHERBER 957167 08/10/23 43.54 34127

100-41910-50350 07/20/23 ECM PUBLISHERS INC AUG 3 PH CUP BENNETT 957166 08/10/23 39.57 34127

408-48010-50300 07/20/23 ECM PUBLISHERS INC CITY CENTER DR/79TH PLACE BID NOTI 957165 08/10/23 162.26 34127
Total For Check 34127 487.20

Check 34128

601-49400-50227 07/18/23 FERGUSON WATERWORKS #2518 WATER METERS 0507057-1 08/10/23 8,806.80 34128

601-49400-50227 07/26/23 FERGUSON WATERWORKS #2518 WATER METERS 0515857 08/10/23 570.00 34128
Total For Check 34128 9,376.80

Check 34129

601-49400-50380 07/31/23 GOPHER STATE ONE CALL JULY 2023 SUPPORT SERVICE 3070316 08/10/23 197.10 34129

602-49450-50380 07/31/23 GOPHER STATE ONE CALL JULY 2023 SUPPORT SERVICE 3070316 08/10/23 197.10 34129
Total For Check 34129 394.20

Check 34130

100-00000-21710 08/10/23 MATT GOTTSCHALK DEPENDENT CARE REIMBURSEMENT 08102023 08/10/23 576.93 34130
Total For Check 34130 576.93

Check 34131

415-45200-50210 07/03/23 GROVE NURSERY TOPSOIL 33631300 08/10/23 14.60 34131
Total For Check 34131 14.60

Check 34132

416-42100-50210 07/21/23 GUARDIAN FLEET SAFETY SQUAD 576 AND 566 GRAPHICS 145 08/10/23 890.00 34132

416-42100-50550 07/21/23 GUARDIAN FLEET SAFETY SQUAD 576 AND 566 GRAPHICS 145 08/10/23 27,125.64 34132
Total For Check 34132 28,015.64

Check 34133

100-42100-50403 08/01/23 HOLIDAY COMPANIES JULY 2023 CAR WASH 003401082300 08/10/23 70.00 34133
Total For Check 34133 70.00

Check 34134

100-42100-50300 07/20/23 HUMANITY LLC SHIFT PLANNING 07/20/23-08/19/23 INV00283896 08/10/23 80.00 34134
Total For Check 34134 80.00

Check 34135

100-41400-50207 07/27/23 LEAGUE OF MINNESOTA CITIES 2023 CLERK ACADEMY - FRIEDRICH 386056 08/10/23 250.00 34135
Total For Check 34135 250.00

Check 34136

100-45100-50300 08/03/23 LUCY PENNINGS 2023 SUMMER SOCCER REFEREE 08032023 08/10/23 60.00 34136
Total For Check 34136 60.00

Check 34137

100-41900-50300 07/31/23 MARIE RIDGEWAY LICSW, LLC MANDATORY CHECK IN 2316 08/10/23 120.00 34137
Total For Check 34137 120.00

Check 34138

100-41900-50401 07/31/23 MENARDS MAPLE GROVE RANGE PEST CONTROL 20488 08/10/23 24.93 34138
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User: Jjpeterson EXP CHECK RUN DATES 07/28/2023 - 08/10/2023

DB: Corcoran JOURNALIZED

PAID - CHECK TYPE: PAPER CHECK
CHECK REGISTER - COUNCIL

GL Number Invoice Date Vendor Invoice Desc. Invoice Chk Date Amount Check

Check 34138

100-42100-50220 07/24/23 MENARDS MAPLE GROVE FLOOR FAN/AIR MOVER 20141 08/10/23 122.39 34138

202-42100-50210 07/26/23 MENARDS MAPLE GROVE BOTTLED WATER FOR NIGHT TO UNITE 20235 08/10/23 292.32 34138
Total For Check 34138 439.64

Check 34139

100-00000-20205 07/16/23 METLIFE AUGUST 2023 DENTAL INSURANCE 07162023 08/10/23 262.53 34139

100-41320-50130 07/16/23 METLIFE AUGUST 2023 DENTAL INSURANCE 07162023 08/10/23 96.28 34139

100-41400-50130 07/16/23 METLIFE AUGUST 2023 DENTAL INSURANCE 07162023 08/10/23 58.34 34139

100-41500-50130 07/16/23 METLIFE AUGUST 2023 DENTAL INSURANCE 07162023 08/10/23 58.34 34139

100-41910-50130 07/16/23 METLIFE AUGUST 2023 DENTAL INSURANCE 07162023 08/10/23 89.02 34139

100-42100-50130 07/16/23 METLIFE AUGUST 2023 DENTAL INSURANCE 07162023 08/10/23 310.75 34139

100-42102-50130 07/16/23 METLIFE AUGUST 2023 DENTAL INSURANCE 07162023 08/10/23 59.85 34139

100-42400-50130 07/16/23 METLIFE AUGUST 2023 DENTAL INSURANCE 07162023 08/10/23 59.85 34139

100-43100-50130 07/16/23 METLIFE AUGUST 2023 DENTAL INSURANCE 07162023 08/10/23 148.87 34139

100-45100-50130 07/16/23 METLIFE AUGUST 2023 DENTAL INSURANCE 07162023 08/10/23 14.59 34139

100-45200-50130 07/16/23 METLIFE AUGUST 2023 DENTAL INSURANCE 07162023 08/10/23 14.58 34139
Total For Check 34139 1,173.00

Check 34140

100-41130-50350 07/25/23 METRO SALES INC COPIER USAGE INV2330370 08/10/23 539.51 34140

100-41920-50210 07/25/23 METRO SALES INC COPIER USAGE INV2330370 08/10/23 2,290.00 34140
Total For Check 34140 2,829.51

Check 34141

100-42100-50207 07/26/23 MHSRC/RANGE EVOC/PIT REFRESHER TRAINING COURSE 337900-10212 08/10/23 510.00 34141
Total For Check 34141 510.00

Check 34142

100-42100-50220 08/02/23 NAPA AUTO PARTS - Corcoran BATTERY 486749 08/10/23 120.09 34142

100-45200-50210 07/21/23 NAPA AUTO PARTS - Corcoran WHEEL BEARINGS 484585 08/10/23 27.89 34142
Total For Check 34142 147.98

Check 34143

100-00000-21710 07/31/23 NATALIE DAVIS MCKEOWN DEPENDENT CARE REIMBURSEMENT 07312023 08/10/23 192.31 34143
Total For Check 34143 192.31

Check 34144

314-47000-50620 04/28/23 NORTHLAND TRUST SERVICES 2023A BOND ISSUANCE AND AGENT FEE CORCORANZ23A 08/10/23 750.00 34144
Total For Check 34144 750.00

Check 34145

100-41900-50300 07/17/23 OPTUM H.S.A. MAINTENANCE FEE APR/MAY/JUN 0001471394 08/10/23 136.50 34145
Total For Check 34145 136.50

Check 34146

601-00000-16500 07/28/23 PHOENIX FABRICATORS & ERECTO CORCORAN WATER TOWER STORAGE TANK 2277052074 PAY 08/10/23 72,600.00 34146

601-00000-20610 07/28/23 PHOENIX FABRICATORS & ERECTO CORCORAN WATER TOWER STORAGE TANK 2277052074 PAY 08/10/23 (3,630.00) 34146
Total For Check 34146 68,970.00

Check 34147

100-45100-50300 08/03/23 RILEY FREED 2023 SUMMER SOCCER REFEREE 08032023 08/10/23 60.00 34147
Total For Check 34147 60.00

Check 34148

100-43100-50321 07/18/23 SPRINT CELL SERVICE 06/15/23-07/14/23 391283315-260 08/10/23 278.78 34148
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User: Jjpeterson EXP CHECK RUN DATES 07/28/2023 - 08/10/2023
DB: Corcoran JOURNALIZED
PAID - CHECK TYPE: PAPER CHECK
CHECK REGISTER - COUNCIL
GL Number Invoice Date Vendor Invoice Desc. Invoice Chk Date Amount Check
Check 341438
Total For Check 34148 278.78
Check 34149
100-00000-21709 07/28/23 STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY AUGUST 2023 LIFE INSURANCE PREMIUM 08-2023 08/10/23 1,862.45 34149
Total For Check 34149 1,862.45
Check 34150
100-00000-21710 07/19/23 STEVE WARREN HRA REIMBURSEMENT 07192023 08/10/23 608.74 34150
Total For Check 34150 608.74
Check 34151
100-42100-50207 07/26/23 STREICHER'S POLICE EQUIPMENT PRACTICE AMMUNITION 11646284 08/10/23 884.01 34151
100-42100-50417 07/25/23 STREICHER'S POLICE EQUIPMENT NEW HIRE SUPPLIES - BOHLSEN 11646169 08/10/23 113.97 34151
100-42100-50417 07/25/23 STREICHER'S POLICE EQUIPMENT IRRITANT 11646078 08/10/23 13.99 34151
100-42100-50417 07/27/23 STREICHER'S POLICE EQUIPMENT UNIFORM - SILJANDER 11646729 08/10/23 118.99 34151
100-42100-50417 04/04/23 STREICHER'S POLICE EQUIPMENT SHIRT - A. BURNS 11625740.2 08/10/23 15.87 34151
100-42100-50417 07/21/23 STREICHER'S POLICE EQUIPMENT NEW HIRE UNIFORM - SILJANDER 11645740 08/10/23 71.98 34151
100-42100-50417 07/21/23 STREICHER'S POLICE EQUIPMENT NEW HIRE UNIFORM - SILJANDER 11645737 08/10/23 450.96 34151
Total For Check 34151 1,669.77
Check 34152
100-00000-21707 08/02/23 TEAMSTER LOCAL 320 UNION DUES/TLDF AUGUST 2023 08012023 08/10/23 457.92 34152
Total For Check 34152 457.92
Check 34153
100-42100-50300 08/01/23 TRANSUNION RISK & ALTERNATIV PD INVESTIGATIONS - JUNE/JULY 2023 3609221-202307- 08/10/23 150.00 34153
Total For Check 34153 150.00
Check 34154
100-41900-50401 07/31/23 ULTIMATE CLEANERS LLC CITY HALL & PD CLEANING 23073100 08/10/23 840.00 34154
Total For Check 34154 840.00
Check 34155
100-41920-50210 07/26/23 CREDIT CARD PURCHASES 50GB STORAGE - APPLE BUSINESS ESSE MZAIGNGK 08/10/23 12.41 34155
100-42100-50212 07/25/23 HOLIDAY COMPANIES SQUAD 576 FUEL 239309 08/10/23 57.03 34155
100-42100-50350 07/31/23 LABELS DIRECT INC POLICE CUSTOM LABELS REC VEHICLE P S$297577 08/10/23 1,247.57 34155
100-42100-50403 08/01/23 CREDIT CARD PURCHASES THE ORIGINAL TOM THUMB - CAR WASH 08012023 08/10/23 6.00 34155
100-43100-50220 07/11/23 CREDIT CARD PURCHASES PAINT ROLLER AND TRAY 45642 08/10/23 145.69 34155
201-42100-50210 08/02/23 VOSS SIGNS EVENT SIGN 42747 08/10/23 146.00 34155
202-42100-50210 08/01/23 CREDIT CARD PURCHASES KWIK COVERS- NIGHT TO UNITE TABLE 40978 08/10/23 465.81 34155
202-42100-50210 07/25/23 CREDIT CARD PURCHASES SAM'S CLUB - NIGHT TO UNITE FOOD/D 10085481678 08/10/23 1,114.81 34155
202-42100-50210 07/27/23 CREDIT CARD PURCHASES WALMART - NIGHT TO UNITE PRIZES 583208618792183 08/10/23 703.98 34155
202-42100-50210 07/27/23 CREDIT CARD PURCHASES SAM'S CLUB - NIGHT TO UNITE PRIZES 06254 003 08/10/23 674.88 34155
Total For Check 34155 4,574.18
Check 34156
100-41920-50210 07/19/23 US BANKCORP EQUIPMENT FINANC COPIER LEASE 506578897 08/10/23 466.91 34156
Total For Check 34156 466.91
Check 34157
100-43100-50381 07/25/23 XCEL ENERGY PW BUILDING ELECTRICITY 837789437 08/10/23 1,170.73 34157
Total For Check 34157 1,170.73
Check 34158
100-41900-50210 07/14/23 ZEP SALES & SERVICE CITY HALL - BLACK BAGS, FOAM, ODOR 9008767737 08/10/23 267.54 34158
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Page: 6/17
User: jpeterson EXP CHECK RUN DATES 07/28/2023 - 08/10/2023
DB: Corcoran JOURNALIZED
PAID - CHECK TYPE: PAPER CHECK
CHECK REGISTER - COUNCIL
GL Number Invoice Date Vendor Invoice Desc. Invoice Chk Date Amount Check
Check 34158

Total For Check 34158

267.54
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User: jpeterson EXP CHECK RUN DATES 07/28/2023 - 08/10/2023
DB: Corcoran JOURNALIZED
PAID - CHECK TYPE: PAPER CHECK
CHECK REGISTER - COUNCIL

GL Number Invoice Date Vendor Invoice Desc. Invoice Chk Date Amount Check

Fund Totals:

Fund 100 GENERAL FUND 42,565.85